
 
 
Name: _____________________________________________   Date: _________ 
  
Characters  
(include physical traits and interests)  
Setting  
(include colors, shapes, sounds, smells, etc.)  
 
Directions:  Use your writing skills to fill in the worksheet with details and 
examples from the chapter.   
 
Story Title: Ch. 20: "Over Night" 
 
Author: _____________________________  
 
Characters  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Setting  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 
Actions  
(events) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Summary of Today’s Reading or Chapter  
 
Key Points:  
 
1.  
 
2. 
  
3. 
  
4. 
  
5. 
  
6.  
 
 
 
Summary:  
 

 


